
SpiritRunOverall2003
  **********OVERALL RESULTS**********
        Spirit of America 5 Mile
            Decatur, Alabama
         Saturday, June 28, 2003

PLACE  NAME                 AGE  TIME
=====  ==================   ===  =====
1      Donald Bowman        35   27:45
2      Mason Dye            17   29:02
3      Greg McCreless       32   29:47
4      Brad Lichtenstein    37   29:50
5      Anthony Cox          39   30:32
6      Nathan Graham        29   30:51
7      Patrick Kicker       19   31:05
8      Derick Hallmark      14
9      Gary LaVasser        55   32:10
10     Lee Bennett          26
11     Scott Butler         39   32:22
12     Syd Krel             42   33:23
13     Keith Hallmark       47   33:39
14     Dick Franklin        57   34:15
15     Dan Burleson         43
16     Jesus Castillo       52   34:40
17     David Harrison       39   34:53
18     Wayne Manord         54   34:55
19     Em Barron            30   34:58
20     Jill Barron          27F  34:58
21     Steven Holt          19   35:40
22     Brian Robinson       29   35:42
23     Jim Barnett          45
24     Kristi Hooper        32F  36:26
25     Paul Johnson         37   36:32
26     Jeff Fleming         43
27     Brian Merriweather   32   36:59
28     Greg Miller          45   37:01
29     Todd Bohanan         34
30     Stephen Samaras      42   37:08
31     Lanier Greenhaw      32   37:32
32     Christine Pigg       32F  37:39
33     Phillip Stewart      47   37:40
34     Troy Scott           56   37:48
35     Eddy Burks           50   37:48
36     Susan Hales          38F  37:57
37     John Larsen          54   38:09
38     Terry Rayburn        52   38:12
39     David Howell         47   38:20
40     Darrell Schmidt      49   38:30
41     Tim Fogg             41   38:33
41     Teddy Dale           45   38:42
42     Thomas Shirley       47   38:43
43     Ray Fanning          63   38:55
44     Steve Hill           45   39:02
45     Neil Van Swol        33   39:09
46     Mark Colburn         30   39:12
47     Vickie Kurtz         44F  39:15
48     Steve Nordstrom      58   39:35
49     Buddy Ingleright     31
50     Jeff Hill            43   39:59
51     Whitney Hollingsworth39F  40:15
52     Vannah Knight        16F  40:18
53     Mark Koenig          41   40:19
54     StarrMurdock         16F  40:40
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55     Gary Deere           58   40:43
56     Carl Davis           38   40:46
57     Kathy Sandlin        29F  41:05
58     Anne Park            63F  41:23
59     John Zingarelli      50   41:51
60     Julie Zingarelli     43F  42:03
61     Chuck May            38   42:12
62     Billy Sexton         68   42:42
63     Angela Harrison      16F  42:49
64     Flora Kaser          41F  42:50
65     Amy Mashlere         33F  42:53
66     Diana Holt           13F  42:55
67     June Barbe           40F  42:56
68     Greg Greenhaw        34   42:57
69     Tim Paysinger        44   42:58
70     Lyman Jackson        71   43:16
71     Melissa Feehan       42F  43:25
72     Dauna Coulter        47F
73     Mark Hales           45   43:35
74     Shannon Thurston     26   43:40
75     Forrest Crumby       9    43:41
76     Michael Helms        31   43:45
77     Toney Brewer         31   44:12
78     Dwayne Teague        49   44:21
79     Dean Warner          39   44:25
80     Heidi Teague         37F
81     Graham Gallemore     60   44:30
82     Donald W. Howard     41   45:50
83     Stacy  Hughes        35F  45:58
84     Dean Youmans         30
85     Kathryn Mize         50F
86     Jackie Clark         63F  47:42
87     Chris Parsons        37   47:59
88     Carol Mueller        46F  48:01
89     Tom Newton           61
90     Diann Tolbert        50F  48:00
91     Melvin Lawrimore     48   49:13
92     Gibson Hallala       46   49:15
93     Bryan Boyd           44   49:19
94     Howard Burcham       41   49:19
95     Lynn Cauthen         45F  49:20
96     Patti Holmes         32F  50:23
97     Angie Helms          28F  50:24
98     Gerald Murray        52   50:29
99     Wilburn Douglas      56   50:40
100    Vickie Meader        47F  51:10
101    Dian Scott           53F  51:41
102    Bryon Davis          73   51:50
103    Gerald Karr          61   51:51
104    Michael Manor        40
105    James Howell         81   61:01
106    Frank Key            72   61:02
107    Thersa Manjore       56F  63:03
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    **********AGE GROUP RESULTS**********
          Spirit of America 5 Mile
              Decatur, Alabama
           Saturday, June 28, 2003

     ********** Overall Female **********

PLACE  O'ALL  NAME                 AGE  TIME
=====  =====  ================     ===  =====
1      20     Jill Barron          27   34:58

      ********** Overall Male **********

PLACE  O'ALL  NAME                 AGE  TIME
=====  ====   ================     ===  =====
1      1      Donald Bowman        35   27:45

     ********** Female Masters **********

PLACE  O'ALL  NAME                 AGE  TIME
=====  ====   ================     ===  =====
1      47     Vickie Kurtz         44   39:15

      ********** Male Masters **********

PLACE  O'ALL  NAME                 AGE  TIME
=====  ====   ================     ===  =====
1      12     Syd Krel             42   33:23

   ********** Female Grand Masters **********

PLACE  O'ALL  NAME                 AGE  TIME
=====  ====   ================     ===  =====
1      58     Anne Park            63   41:23

    ********** Male Grand Masters **********

PLACE  O'ALL  NAME                 AGE  TIME
=====  ====   ================     ===  =====
1      9      Gary LaVasser        55   32:10

       ********** Female 0-14 **********

PLACE  O'ALL  NAME                 AGE  TIME
=====  ====   ================     ===  =====
1      66     Diana Holt           13   42:55

        ********** Male 0-14 **********

PLACE  O'ALL  NAME                 AGE  TIME
=====  ====   ================     ===  =====
1      8      Derick Hallmark      14
2      75     Forrest Crumby       9    43:41
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       ********** Female 15-19 **********

PLACE  O'ALL  NAME                 AGE  TIME
=====  ====   ================     ===  =====
1      52     Vannah Knight        16   40:18
2      54     StarrMurdock         16   40:40
3      63     Angela Harrison      16   42:49

        ********** Male 15-19 **********

PLACE  O'ALL  NAME                 AGE  TIME
=====  ====   ================     ===  =====
1      2      Mason Dye            17   29:02
2      7      Patrick Kicker       19   31:05
3      21     Steven Holt          19   35:40

       ********** Female 20-24 **********

PLACE  O'ALL  NAME                 AGE  TIME
=====  ====   ================     ===  =====

        ********** Male 20-24 **********

PLACE  O'ALL  NAME                 AGE  TIME
=====  ====   ================     ===  =====

       ********** Female 25-29 **********

PLACE  O'ALL  NAME                 AGE  TIME
=====  ====   ================     ===  =====
1      57     Kathy Sandlin        29   41:05
2      97     Angie Helms          28   50:24

        ********** Male 25-29 **********

PLACE  O'ALL  NAME                 AGE  TIME
=====  ====   ================     ===  =====
1      6      Nathan Graham        29   30:51
2      10     Lee Bennett          26
3      22     Brian Robinson       29   35:42
4      74     Shannon Thurston     26   43:40

       ********** Female 30-34 **********

PLACE  O'ALL  NAME                 AGE  TIME
=====  ====   ================     ===  =====
1      24     Kristi Hooper        32   36:26
2      32     Christine Pigg       32   37:39
3      65     Amy Mashlere         33   42:53
4      96     Patti Holmes         32   50:23

        ********** Male 30-34 **********

PLACE  O'ALL  NAME                 AGE  TIME
=====  ====   ================     ===  =====
1      3      Greg McCreless       32   29:47
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2      19     Em Barron            30   34:58
3      27     Brian Merriweather   32   36:59
4      29     Todd Bohanan         34
5      31     Lanier Greenhaw      32   37:32
6      45     Neil Van Swol        33   39:09
7      46     Mark Colburn         30   39:12
8      49     Buddy Ingleright     31
9      68     Greg Greenhaw        34   42:57
10     76     Michael Helms        31   43:45
11     77     Toney Brewer         31   44:12
12     84     Dean Youmans         30

       ********** Female 35-39 **********

PLACE  O'ALL  NAME                 AGE  TIME
=====  ====   ================     ===  =====
1      36     Susan Hales          38   37:57
2      51     Whitney Hollingsworth39   40:15
3      80     Heidi Teague         37
4      83     Stacy  Hughes        35   45:58

        ********** Male 35-39 **********

PLACE  O'ALL  NAME                 AGE  TIME
=====  ====   ================     ===  =====
1      4      Brad Lichtenstein    37   29:50
2      5      Anthony Cox          39   30:32
3      11     Scott Butler         39   32:22
4      17     David Harrison       39   34:53
5      25     Paul Johnson         37   36:32
6      56     Carl Davis           38   40:46
7      61     Chuck May            38   42:12
8      79     Dean Warner          39   44:25
9      87     Chris Parsons        37   47:59

       ********** Female 40-44 **********

PLACE  O'ALL  NAME                 AGE  TIME
=====  ====   ================     ===  =====
1      60     Julie Zingarelli     43   42:03
2      64     Flora Kaser          41   42:50
3      67     June Barbe           40   42:56
4      71     Melissa Feehan       42   43:25

        ********** Male 40-44 **********

PLACE  O'ALL  NAME                 AGE  TIME
=====  ====   ================     ===  =====
1      15     Dan Burleson         43
2      26     Jeff Fleming         43
3      30     Stephen Samaras      42   37:08
4      41     Tim Fogg             41   38:33
5      50     Jeff Hill            43   39:59
6      53     Mark Koenig          41   40:19
7      69     Tim Paysinger        44   42:58
8      82     Donald W. Howard     41   45:50
9      93     Bryan Boyd           44   49:19
10     94     Howard Burcham       41   49:19
11     104    Michael Manor        40

Page 3



SpiritRunAgeGroup2003

       ********** Female 45-49 **********

PLACE  O'ALL  NAME                 AGE  TIME
=====  ====   ================     ===  =====
1      72     Dauna Coulter        47
2      88     Carol Mueller        46   48:01
3      95     Lynn Cauthen         45   49:20
4      100    Vickie Meader        47   51:10

        ********** Male 45-49 **********

PLACE  O'ALL  NAME                 AGE  TIME
=====  ====   ================     ===  =====
1      13     Keith Hallmark       47   33:39
2      23     Jim Barnett          45
3      28     Greg Miller          45   37:01
4      33     Phillip Stewart      47   37:40
5      39     David Howell         47   38:20
6      40     Darrell Schmidt      49   38:30
7      41     Teddy Dale           45   38:42
8      42     Thomas Shirley       47   38:43
9      44     Steve Hill           45   39:02
10     73     Mark Hales           45   43:35
11     78     Dwayne Teague        49   44:21
12     91     Melvin Lawrimore     48   49:13
13     92     Gibson Hallala       46   49:15

       ********** Female 50-54 **********

PLACE  O'ALL  NAME                 AGE  TIME
=====  ====   ================     ===  =====
1      85     Kathryn Mize         50
2      90     Diann Tolbert        50   48:00
3      101    Dian Scott           53   51:41

        ********** Male 50-54 **********

PLACE  O'ALL  NAME                 AGE  TIME
=====  ====   ================     ===  =====
1      16     Jesus Castillo       52   34:40
2      18     Wayne Manord         54   34:55
3      35     Eddy Burks           50   37:48
4      37     John Larsen          54   38:09
5      38     Terry Rayburn        52   38:12
6      59     John Zingarelli      50   41:51
7      98     Gerald Murray        52   50:29

       ********** Female 55-59 **********

PLACE  O'ALL  NAME                 AGE  TIME
=====  ====   ================     ===  =====
1      107    Thersa Manjore       56   63:03

        ********** Male 55-59 **********

PLACE  O'ALL  NAME                 AGE  TIME
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=====  ====   ================     ===  =====
1      14     Dick Franklin        57   34:15
2      34     Troy Scott           56   37:48
3      48     Steve Nordstrom      58   39:35
4      55     Gary Deere           58   40:43
5      99     Wilburn Douglas      56   50:40

       ********** Female 60-64 **********

PLACE  O'ALL  NAME                 AGE  TIME
=====  ====   ================     ===  =====
1      86     Jackie Clark         63   47:42

        ********** Male 60-64 **********

PLACE  O'ALL  NAME                 AGE  TIME
=====  ====   ================     ===  =====
1      43     Ray Fanning          63   38:55
2      81     Graham Gallemore     60   44:30
3      89     Tom Newton           61
4      103    Gerald Karr          61   51:51

        ********** Male 65-69 **********

PLACE  O'ALL  NAME                 AGE  TIME
=====  ====   ================     ===  =====
1      62     Billy Sexton         68   42:42

        ********** Male 70-79 **********

PLACE  O'ALL  NAME                 AGE  TIME
=====  ====   ================     ===  =====
1      70     Lyman Jackson        71   43:16
2      102    Bryon Davis          73   51:50
3      106    Frank Key            72   61:02

         ********** Male 80+ **********

PLACE  O'ALL  NAME                 AGE  TIME
=====  ====   ================     ===  =====
1      105    James Howell         81   61:01

Page 5


